

M.B. 236.

Make. A.E.C. Regent.

Reg. No. B.J.N. 94.

Engine No. 6473.

Chassis No. 06617741.

Seats. 55.

Weight. 7. 1. 1.

In Service. 2. 10. 46

Delivered 26/8/57

(Sold 10/2/58
Essexbridge

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
1947	18,788.7	
8	36,966.0	55,754.7
9	37,248.6	93,003.3
1950	31,402.4	124,405.7
1	28,326.4	152,732.1
2	37,330.9	190,063.0
3	32,044.0	222,107.0
4	32,573.8	254,680.8
5	35,392.6	290,073.4
6	41,318.2	331,391.6
7	31,476.1	362,867.7
8		

M.B. 237.

Make.	A.E.C. Regent.
Reg. No.	B.J.N. 95.
Engine No.	(6413.) No3. SPARE
Chassis No.	06617742.
Seats.	55.
Weight.	7. 1. 1.
In Service.	2. 10. 46

ENGINE CHANGE 2/4/47. No3 SPARE FITTED.

(SOLD 10/2/58
Essexridge)

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
1947	20 752.5	
8	37 497.3	58,249.8
9	38 010.7	96,260.5
1950	30 304.9	126,565.4
1	29,074.6	155,640.0
2	35,059.1	190,699.1
3	31,902.9	222,602.0
4	31,789.0	254,391.0
5	35,306.8	289,697.8
6	42 123.4	331,821.2
7	32 233.9	364,233.9
8		

M.B. 238.

Make.	A.E.C. Regent.
Reg. No.	B.J.N. 96.
Engine No.	6415.
Chassis No.	06617743.
Seats.	55.
Weight.	7. 1. 1.
In Service.	2. 10. 46

(SOLD 10/2/58
Essexridge

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
1947	20,025.3	
8	38,872.0	58,897.3
9	35,068.1	93,966.2
1950	34,385.8	128,352.0
1	30,011.6	158,363.6
2	30,454.1	188,817.7
3	33,006.9	221,824.6
4	31,240.0	253,064.6
5	39,734.2	292,798.8
6	43,552.1	336,350.9
7	32,020.0	368,370.9
8		

M.B. 239.

Make. Daimler. CVA6

Reg. No. C.H.J. 439.

Engine No. A173/7749

Chassis No. 13613

Seats. 53.

In Service. 27/3/1948.

1st Regd. 20/3/48.

SOLD 9/60
(Basildon Salvage Co.).

of
W 7-8-3

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
1948	396.6	396.6
1949	40,331.4	40,728.0
1950	40,459.7	81,187.7
1951	33,611.5	114,799.2
2	34,959.4	149,758.6
3	32,804.6	182,563.2
4	30,785.8	213,349.0
5	34,872.5	248,221.5
6	43,197.7	291,419.2
7	36,769.2	328,188.4
8	25,321.3	353,509.7
9	23,707.7	377,217.4
1960	.	395,618.8

34,157
1,425
55,582

M.B. 240.

Make. Daimler. CV46

Reg. No. C.H.J. 440. 2660

Engine No. A173/7758

Chassis No. 13614.

Seats. 53.

In Service. 27/3/1948.

U/W 7-8-3

1st Reg'd

20/3/48

SOLD 9/60

U/W 7-8-3

(Basildon Salvage Co)

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
1948	301.8	301.8
9	41,119.1	414,20.9
1950	38,017.3	794,38.2
1	36,201.1	115,639.3
2	34,027.4	149,666.7
3	33,332.3	182,999.0
4	35,382.2	218,381.2
5	32,939.3	251,320.5
6	44,533.8	295,854.3
7	33,596.8	329,451.1
8	31,630.2	361,081.3
9	26,183.0	387,264.3
1960	-	405,757.2

25695
 11725
 25695

M.B. 241.

Make.	Daimler. CVA 6.
Reg. No.	C.H.J. 441.
Engine No.	A173/7651.
Chassis No.	13615
Seats.	53.
In Service.	27/3/1948.
1 st REGD.	20/3/1948.

U/W 7-8-3

SOLO 9/60
(Basildon Salvage Co)

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
1948	338.5	338.5
9	41260.6	41599.1
1950	37593.3	79192.4
1	33177.1	112369.5
2	35376.1	147745.6
3	35393.4	183139.0
4	32808.2	215947.2
5	38176.9	254124.1
6	44039.3	298163.4
7	29149.9	327313.3
8	28219.4	355532.1
9	25044.2	380576.9
1960	-	398096.3

34 885
 1921
 36506